GEORGE XU

8 Races

ISRAEL AVILA

8 Races

DING YONG

8 Races

DAVID CHEN

8 Races

RUBEN OLMOS

8 Races

Average Speed Report
EAST COURSE COMBINE 2021 OB
Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any
April 28th 2021, 9:41 pm
Average Speed: 1121.542 YPM
Total Distance: 2227.829 Miles
Average Speed: 1117.938 YPM
Total Distance: 2123.968 Miles
Average Speed: 1101.056 YPM
Total Distance: 2278.455 Miles
Average Speed: 1097.629 YPM
Total Distance: 2212.916 Miles
Average Speed: 1091.093 YPM
Total Distance: 2219.912 Miles

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

: 58:16:3

: 55:43:49

:60:421

:59:8:18

: 59:40:51



